THE
at
ROYAL GEELONG
YACHT CLUB

Breakfast Menu

MEMBER

Fried egg and bacon roll, tomato relish, mayo (gfo) $11.0
Sausage & egg roll with tomato relish $13.0
Bacon, lettuce and tomato toastie (gfo) $12.0
Chicken and avocado toastie (gfo) $13.0
Ham & cheese toastie (gfo) $11.5
Shakshouka: Tomato, onion, garlic, spice, $15.0
spinach and egg served on sourdough '
Eggs benedict: two poached eggs on muffins with $19.0
sliced ham and hollandaise sauce served with avocado
and creamy mushrooms (gfo)
Two eggs your way on sourdough, fried, poached $20.0
or scrambled with bacon, tomato, spinach and '
fetta (gfo)
Share breakfast (2) ; 2 poached eggs, 2 sausages, $34.0
2 bacon rashes, baked beans, tomato, 2 hash
browns, spinach and fetta, 3 toast

EXTRAS

Toast gluten free $1.5

Egg, tomato, spinach, hash brown $2.5

Bacon, avocado $4.0

VISITOR

$12.0

$15.0

$14.0

$15.0

$12.5

$17.0

$21.0

$22.0

$38.0

$2.0
$3.0
$5.0



