

## Breakfast Menu

		MEMBER	VISITOR
Fried egg and bacon roll, tomato relish, mayo (gfo)		\$11.0	\$12.0
Sausage & egg roll with tomato relish		\$13.0	\$15.0
Bacon, lettuce and tomato toastie (gfo)		\$12.0	\$14.0
Chicken and avocado toastie (gfo)		\$13.0	\$15.0
Ham & cheese toastie (gfo)		\$11.5	\$12.5
Shakshouka: Tomato, onion, garlic, spice, spinach and egg served on sourdough		\$15.0	\$17.0
Eggs benedict: two poached eggs on muffins with sliced ham and hollandaise sauce served with avocado and creamy mushrooms (gfo)		\$19.0	\$21.0
Two eggs your way on sourdough, fried, poached or scrambled with bacon, tomato, spinach and fetta (gfo)		\$20.0	\$22.0
Share breakfast (2); 2 poached eggs, 2 sausages, 2 bacon rashes, baked beans, tomato, 2 hash browns, spinach and fetta, 3 toast		\$34.0	\$38.0
	XTRAS	¢1 F	<b>#2.0</b>
	oast gluten free	\$1.5	\$2.0
	gg, tomato, spinach, hash bro		\$3.0
В	Sacon, avocado	\$4.0	\$5.0